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Intake & Outcome Statistics
(10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021)
Pivoted by Intake & Outcome

LIVE INTAKE
Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Transferred in from Agency (In State)

Transferred in from Agency (Out of
State)

Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes)
Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes)
Returns (Other Intakes)

Total Live Intake
[B+C+D+E+F]

OUTCOMES
Adoption
Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field
Other Live Outcomes

Subtotal: Live Outcomes
[H+1+J+K+L]

Died in Care

Lostin Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Subtotal: Other Outcomes
[N+O+P+Q]

Total Outcomes
[M+R]

Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate:
Canine Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate
Feline Asilomar "Lite" Live Release Rate

Formula:
M/ (S subtract Q)
6,437 / (7,597 subtract 199) = 87.01%

Canine

1,882
227
114

0
0

197

90
2,510

107
137
251

2,538

95.25%

Feline

4,517
268
56

0

0

47
13
38
4,939

2,439
61
510
1,140

4,150

195
10
642
62
909

5,059

83.05%

Total

6,399
495
170

0
0

244
13
128
7,449

3,373

679
1,245
1,140

6,437

200
12
749
199
1,160

7,597

87.01%
95.25%

83.05%

612
38
24

745

325

51
128
109

613

27

64
24
115

728

87.07%
92.06%
84.90%
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543
22
18

14

17
614

350
48
93
64

555

16

58
15
93

648

87.68%
94.55%
84.45%

410
39
12

21

24
506

414
76
72
54

616

11

42
16
71

687

91.80%
98.49%
87.44%

448
38
12

528

282
82
177
70

611

46
14
65

676

92.30%
97.29%
88.28%

Month to Month Comparison
Oct. 2020 Nov. 2020 Dec. 2020 Jan. 2021 Feb.2021 Mar.2021 Apr.2021 May. 2021 Jun.2021 Jul.2021 Aug. 2021 Sep.2021

354
49
14

431

151
57
114
65

387

39
16
58

445

90.21%
97.62%
85.44%

419
20
13

481

122
59
125
54

360

44
15
65

425

87.80%
97.58%
81.22%

596
36

665

152

67
128
108

455

20

62
13
95

550

84.73%
95.43%
78.53%

809
86
10

923

270

44
126
167

607

18

84
16
120

727

85.37%
93.89%
82.49%

583
36
15

11
6

8
659

361

44
110
100

615

23

103
17
143

758

83.00%
92.18%
80.07%

627
53
15

14
0

8
717

362
48
54

195

659

29

96
20
148

807

83.74%
93.75%
80.85%

406
30
17

34

10
497

280
60
71
47

458

13

46
19
78

536

88.59%
97.01%
83.23%

592
48
11

12

20
683

304
43
47

107

501

29

65
14
109

610

84.06%
90.57%
81.69%
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Fercentage (H:)

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Total
10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021

== Live Release Rate = Other Outcome Rate

Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021

== Live Release Rate == Other Outcome Rate
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Total O utcomes

Total

Canine Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021

—w— Live Release Rate = Other Outcome Rate
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Feline Live Release vs Other Outcome (Month to Month Comparison) Percentage

10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021
== Live Release Rate = Other Oulcome Rate

500 7] 438 450 I,"' -
416 e W
400 - ® 364 355 / 357
2 \-——.\ 324 / ¥
€ 300- X 22;/ \ |,
O 7
- 223 > 2;5
3 ¢
= 200 e e
k=] 199 12 117
e a3
A 74 73 80
100 67 54 4 48
Nov.2020  Jsn.2021  Msr. 2021  May. 2021 Jul2021  Sep. 2021
Oct. 2020  Dec. 2020  Feb. 2021  Apr.2021  Jun.2021  Aug. 2021
Axis Title



8/1/2022 3:43:37 PM



Intake Statistics Pivoted by Species Month to Month Comparison
(10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021)

Species Name Total Oct.2020 Nov. 2020 Dec. 2020 Jan. 2021 Feb.2021 Mar.2021 Apr.2021 May. 2021 Jun. 2021 Jul.2021 Aug. 2021 Sep.2021
Canine B Stray/At Large 1,882 164 157 174 195 136 158 167 140 154 150 150 137
C Relinquished by Owner 227 20 11 32 25 27 10 9 30 16 17 19 11
D Owner Intended Euthanasia 114 17 13 9 6 7 6 5 6 12 11 12 10
E Transferred in from Agency (In State) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
E Transferred in from Agency (Out of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State)
F Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes) 197 43 14 17 17 8 14 17 11 6 12 27 11
F Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
F Returns (Other Intakes) 90 7 13 16 8 3 6 6 2 6 4 4 15
Canine Live Intake 2,510 251 208 248 251 181 194 204 189 194 194 212 184
Feline B Stray/At Large 4,517 448 386 236 253 218 261 429 669 429 477 256 455
C Relinquished by Owner 268 18 11 7 13 22 10 27 56 20 36 11 37
D Owner Intended Euthanasia 56 7 5 3 6 7 7 4 4 3 4 5 1
E Transferred in from Agency (In State) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
E Transferred in from Agency (Out of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State)
F Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes) a7 12 0 4 5 1 8 1 1 5 2 7 1
F Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes) 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
F Returns (Other Intakes) 38 2 4 8 0 2 1 0 4 2 4 6 5
Feline Live Intake 4,939 494 406 258 277 250 287 461 734 465 523 285 499
B Stray/At Large 6,399 612 543 410 448 354 419 596 809 583 627 406 592
C Relinquished by Owner 495 38 22 39 38 49 20 36 86 36 53 30 48
D Owner Intended Euthanasia 170 24 18 12 12 14 13 9 10 15 15 17 11
E Transferred in from Agency (In State) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
E Transferred in from Agency (Out of 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
State)
F Cruelty/Confiscate (Other Intakes) 244 55 14 21 22 9 22 18 12 11 14 34 12
F Born in the Shelter (Other Intakes) 13 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0
F Returns (Other Intakes) 128 9 17 24 8 5 7 6 6 8 8 10 20
G Total Live Intake 7,449 745 614 506 528 431 481 665 923 659 717 497 683
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Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172020 - 93072021
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Total Intake (Month to Month Comparsion)
10/1/2020 - 930/2021 by Intake Type
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Species

Feline

Canine

Outcome Statistics Pivoted by Species

~ 0O v Oz < r X« — T U O v o zZ2 2= r X «

w O v 0 zZ2

(10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021
Name

Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Feline Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes
Subtotal: Live Outcomes
Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Subtotal: Other Outcomes
Canine Total Outcome
Adoption

Return to Owner
Transferred to Another Agency
Return to Field

Other Live Outcomes

Died in Care

Lost in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

Total Outcome

Total
2,439
61
510
1,140
0
4,150
195
10
642

749
199
7,597

Oct. 2020  Nov. 2020  Dec. 2020

238 244 269
0 2 8
69 54 24
109 64 54
0 0 0
416 364 355
27 16 11
0 4 1
47 47 39
8 5 5
82 72 56
498 436 411
87 106 145
51 46 68
59 39 48
0 0 0
0 0 0
197 191 261

0 0

0 0

17 11
16 10 11
33 21 15
230 212 276
325 350 414
51 48 76
128 93 72
109 64 54
0 0 0
27 16 11
0 4 2
64 58 42
24 15 16
728 648 687
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Jan. 2021
187
7
60
70
0
324

39

49
373
95
75
117

287

16
303
282

82
177

70

46
14
676

Feb. 2021

Month to Month Comparison

Mar. 2021  Apr.2021  May. 2021
100 83 88 213
7 3 7 5
51 59 64 53
65 54 108 167
0 0 0 0
223 199 267 438
3 6 20 16
0 0 0 2
35 40 53 75
7 6 5 5
45 52 78 98
268 251 345 536
51 39 64 57
50 56 60 39
63 66 64 73
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
164 161 188 169
9
9 9 11
13 13 17 22
177 174 205 191
151 122 152 270
57 59 67 44
114 125 128 126
65 54 108 167
0 0 0 0
3 6 20 18
0 0 0 2
39 44 62 84
16 15 13 16
445 425 550 727

Jun. 2021

308
5
37
100

450
22

90

116
566

192
361

44
110
100

23

103

17
758

Jul. 2021

283
7
9
195

494
29

85

120
614

193
362
48
54
195

29

96

20
807

Aug. 2021

197
3
16
47
0
263
13
0
40
6

59
322
83
57
55
0

0
195

13
19
214
280
60
71
47

13

46

19
536

Sep. 2021

229
7
14
107

357
28

52

82
439

171
304
43
47
107

29

65

14
610



Tatal

Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172020 - 93072021
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Total

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
100172020 - 930/2021 by Intake Type

Final adopions only, having — Transferad out of the agency's Amimais whase auicoms IS
parrnananiy kef M2 agancy's passassian o snother enfity. — mEnaAT [miay howe escaped
—o [POSSesshon. For sxampia, Animals Includad in intaica, ha shallar, oulcoms was
Rdoas NOT Incuda animals artarsd and reaurmed 1o Blray nat recorded and unknown)
[iacad In fosier cana o " capiure lacatian as Tra=roaming Al Euthanas|a ofer than
awamigi riar siays. fainas. Nl performed by he definiion
Siray or Ownar Ralinguishad Animals who ded, unasslsied. baiow 35 Owner Imandad Euthanasla.
animals refurnead o halr whila shaifarad. Limiiad fo thiis definfian:
aamar. Swnanzsla of pets whose
— oamar braugil the pet i

fha shalfar wilh 2 INTENT
of ulizing Suinanasia sandoss.

350 414 167 361 362
o o B 2 )

Oct. 2020
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Dutcome Date

Total Outcome (Month to Month Comparsion)
10/1/2020 - 9/30/2021 by Outcome Type
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TOTAL Canine Feline

Live Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change Live Release Live Release Change
Release (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

Oct. 2020 613 87.07% NaN 197 92.06% NaN 416 84.90% NaN
Nov. 2020 555 87.68% 0.60% 191 94.55% 2.50% 364 84.45% -0.44%
Dec. 2020 616 91.80% 4.13% 261 98.49% 3.94% 355 87.44% 2.98%
Jan. 2021 611 92.30% 0.49% 287 97.29% -1.20% 324 88.28% 0.84%
Feb. 2021 387 90.21% -2.09% 164 97.62% 0.33% 223 85.44% -2.84%
Mar. 2021 360 87.80% -2.40% 161 97.58% -0.04% 199 81.22% -4.22%
Apr. 2021 455 84.73% -3.07% 188 95.43% -2.14% 267 78.53% -2.70%
May. 2021 607 85.37% 0.64% 169 93.89% -1.54% 438 82.49% 3.96%
Jun. 2021 615 83.00% -2.38% 165 92.18% -1.71% 450 80.07% -2.41%
Jul. 2021 659 83.74% 0.74% 165 93.75% 1.57% 494 80.85% 0.78%
Aug. 2021 458 88.59% 4.85% 195 97.01% 3.26% 263 83.23% 2.38%
Sep. 2021 501 84.06% -4.53% 144 90.57% -6.45% 357 81.69% -1.53%
10/1/2020 - 7597 87.01%

9/30/2021

Formula:

M/ (S subtract Q)
6,437 /(7,597 subtract 199) = 87.01%
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